

SA No. 76 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Senior Advocate for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file the counter affidavit as well as objections.

List thereafter.

Interim order dated 27.06.2014 shall remain continued.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

07.11.2014

Nadim