

SA No. 76 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellants.

None turns up on behalf of the respondents.

No counter affidavit or objection has been filed by the respondents despite availing two weeks time by this Court earlier.

List this appeal some time in the month of January, 2015 for final hearing.

Interim order dated 27.06.2014 shall remain continued.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

08.12.2014

Nadim