

SA No.76 of 2014

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

At the request of Mr. Pratul Kumar, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Advocate for the respondents, list this matter on 30.08.2018.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

31.07.2018

A.kaur