

SA No. 76 of 2014

**Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.**

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Advocate for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 31.10.2018.

Interim order dated 27.06.2014 to continue till then.

**(V.K. Bist, J.)**  
**05.10.2018**

NEHA