

IA No. 10016/2019 (Urgency Application)

In

SA No. 76 of 2014

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Rajendra Arya, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Advocate for the respondents.

Urgency application is allowed.

Put up this case tomorrow, i.e. 02.08.2019 for final hearing.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

01.08.2019

Pooja