

SA No. 76 of 2014

**Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.**

As prayed for by Mr. Lokendra Dobhal,  
Advocate for the respondent, list this matter next  
week.

**(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)**

02.08.2019

Pooja