

SA No. 76 of 2014

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

At the request of Mr. Lokendra Dobhal,
learned counsel for the respondents, list this
case in the week commencing 16th September,
2019.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 08.08.2019

Shiv

