

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No. 76 of 2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Ms. Aklema Parveen, proxy counsel for Mr. Piyush Garg, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Present Ms. Sweta Badola, proxy counsel for Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>2. Counsel for the appellants seeks adjournment.</p> <p>3. Not objected to by the counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 14.05.2024.</p> <p>5. Interim order dated 27.06.2014, if it has not been modified, to continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 05.01.2024</p> <p>Akash</p>