

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		13.02.2025	<p>SA No.76 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>This matter is adjourned at the request of Mr. Lokendra Dobhal, Advocate for the respondent for which the learned counsel has already taken consent from the counsel of the opposite party.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. List on 23.04.2025. 3. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 13.02.2025</p> <p>Rajni</p>